(650) 589-2928
© HomeoftheOven
Toasted Sandwiches

Sandwich Selection

Home Cooked Roasted Turkey $6.00
Deli Turkey $4.50
Roast Beef - Home Cooked $6.00
Pastrami $5.00
Smoked Ham $4.50
Honeybaked Ham $5.50
Black Forest Ham $5.50
Prosciutto (Ham) $6.00
Bologna $4.50
Mortadella $5.00
Dry Salami $5.00
Club Sandwich (Ham & Turkey) $5.50
Italian Combo (Ham, Salami, Bologna, Mortadelia) ~ $6.00
Coppa (Hot or Mild) $6.00
Meatballs - Home Cooked $6.00
Bar-B-Que Beef $6.00
Classic BLT $4.50
Tuna Salad $4.50
Chicken Salad $4.50
Veggie (Cheese & Avocado) $4.50
Hot Dog $4.50
Hot Link $5.50
Meatloaf - Home Cooked $6.00
Head Cheese $4.50
3-way Loaf </ - 8 z  $5.00
Hot Salami | T $5.00
Toscano-Salami /7 S $5.00
Chicken Breast - Home Cooked” / / /" $6.00

i

Bread Choices M
Sliced Wheat L
Sliced White

Sour Rolls

Sweet Rolls

Dutch Crunch Rolls

Lite Rye

Catering Menu
Catering available for special events.
Please, call and inquire about pricing.

Sandwich Spreads

All sandwiches include:

Mayonnaise, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomatoes, and Pickles.
Garlic Spread and Jalapefios available.

Cheese Selection

American Cream Cheese

Swiss Creamy Havarti

Mild Cheddar Jarlsberg

Hot Pepper Jack Smoky Sharp Cheddar
Provolone Imported Swiss

Sharp Cheddar Horseradish Cheddar
Monterey Jack

Grand Leader Market

600 San Mateo Avenue
San Bruno, CA 94066

Phone: (650) 589-2928
Fax: (650) 589-4100

—— PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ——

Avocado

Bacon

Extra Meat
Cranberry Sauce
Cheese

$0.95
$0.95+
$1.00
$0.75
$0.65

Homemade Salads (er pound)”

Potato

Macaroni
Coleslaw

Pesto Pasta
Spaghetti
Meatballs

Fruit Salad - Seasonal
Antipasta

Three Beans
Stuffed Olives
Artichoke Hearts
Tuna

Chicken

%\ Open

¥

$3.99/Ib
$3.99/Ib
$3.99/Ib
$3.99/Ib
$3.99/1b
$4.99/1b
$4.99/Ib
$5.99/Ib
$4.99/Ib
$5.99/Ib
$4.99/1b
$4.99/1b

\$4.99.f|b

onday < Fri ay/ 7:004m to 10:00pm

SE_tg:d,ay« 8i00am to 10Lizﬂp




