

(650) 589-2928

Home of the Oven Toasted Sandwiches

Sandwich Selection

Home Cooked Roasted Turkey	\$6.00
Deli Turkey	\$4.50
Roast Beef - Home Cooked	\$6.00
Pastrami	\$5.00
Smoked Ham	\$4.50
Honeybaked Ham	\$5.50
Black Forest Ham	\$5.50
Prosciutto (Ham)	\$6.00
Bologna	\$4.50
Mortadella	\$5.00
Dry Salami	\$5.00
Club Sandwich (Ham & Turkey)	\$5.50
Italian Combo (Ham, Salami, Bologna, Mortadella)	\$6.00
Coppa (Hot or Mild)	\$6.00
Meatballs - Home Cooked	\$6.00
Bar-B-Que Beef	\$6.00
Classic BLT	\$4.50
Tuna Salad	\$4.50
Chicken Salad	\$4.50
Veggie (Cheese & Avocado)	\$4.50
Hot Dog	\$4.50
Hot Link	\$5.50
Meatloaf - Home Cooked	\$6.00
Head Cheese	\$4.50
3-way Loaf	\$5.00
Hot Salami	\$5.00
Toscano Salami	\$5.00
Chicken Breast - Home Cooked	\$6.00

^{**} All sandwiches can be toasted upon request.

Bread Choices

Sliced Wheat Sliced White

Sour Rolls

Sweet Rolls

Dutch Crunch Rolls

Lite Rye

Catering Menu

Catering available for special events.

Please, call and inquire about pricing.

Sandwich Spreads

All sandwiches include:

Mayonnaise, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomatoes, and Pickles. Garlic Spread and Jalapeños available.

Cheese Selection

American	Cream Cheese	
Swiss	Creamy Havarti	
Mild Cheddar	Jarlsberg	
Hot Pepper Jack	Smoky Sharp Cheddar	
Provolone	Imported Swiss	
Sharp Cheddar	Horseradish Cheddar	
Monterey Jack		

Grand Leader Market

600 San Mateo Avenue San Bruno, CA 94066

Phone: (650) 589-2928 Fax: (650) 589-4100

- PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE -

Extras

Avocado	\$0.95
Bacon	\$0.95
Extra Meat	\$1.00
Cranberry Sauce	\$0.75
Cheese	\$0.65

Homemade Salads (per pound)

Potato	\$3.99/lb
Macaroni	\$3.99/lb
Coleslaw	\$3.99/lb
Pesto Pasta	\$3.99/lb
Spaghetti	\$3.99/lb
Meatballs	\$4.99/lb
Fruit Salad - Seasonal	\$4.99/lb
Antipasta	\$5.99/lb
Three Beans	\$4.99/lb
Stuffed Olives	\$5.99/lb
Artichoke Hearts	\$4.99/lb
Tuna	\$4.99/lb
Chicken	\$4.99/lb
	7

Open 7 days a week

Monday - Friday 7:00 am to 10:00 pm Saturday 8:00 am to 10:00 pm Sunday 9:00 am to 10:00 pm